
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: REDWOOD-AM BUS #04 MRS MILLER    
Vehicle: 04       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:10 Ryeberry to Start Redwood  
2 8:12 Ryberry & Wildberry-East  
3 8:14 Woodstock Ave & Albion Dr  
4 8:16 Albion Dr & Lewis Ave (SW)  
5 8:17 Belmont Dr & Lewis Ave  
6 8:19 32682 Belmont Dr  
7 8:21 32726 Belmont Dr  
8 8:23 655 Avon Belden Rd  
9 8:24 611 Avon Belden Rd  

10 8:25 553 Avon Belden Rd  
11 8:28 32574 Spinnaker Dr  
12 8:29 Spinnaker Dr & Woodstock Dr  
13 8:34 32932 Durrell Ave  
14 8:36 Redwood Elementary  
15 8:50 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: REDWOOD-AM BUS #20 MRS BAKI    
Vehicle: 20       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:07 Depart from Learwood MS  
2 8:15 33017 Lake Rd  
3 8:16 Inwood Blvd & Lake Rd  
4 8:17 Brookfield Rd & Lake Rd  
5 8:19 Christ Evangelica Luthern Church - 32747 Lake Rd  
6 8:23 33104 Electric Blvd  
7 8:24 Electric Blvd & Centennial Dr  
8 8:30 367 Crestwood Dr  
9 8:30 416 Crestwood Dr  

10 8:32 Cedarwood Rd & Walker Rd  
11 8:33 476 Waterside Dr  
12 8:33 Cascade Ct & Waterside Dr  
13 8:35 33170 Canterbury Rd  
14 8:36 33133 Canterbury Rd  
15 8:36 33111 Canterbury Rd  
16 8:39 Redwood Elementary  
17 8:54 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Trip: REDWOOD-AM BUS #26 MRS ZANNY    
Vehicle: 26       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:08 Depart Learwood MS  
2 8:10 Kindercare - 407 Lear Rd  
3 8:15 441 Armour Rd  
4 8:15 421 Armour Rd  
5 8:15 Armour Rd & Schooner Ct (N)  
6 8:16 32558 Walker Rd  
7 8:18 419 Avon Belden Rd  
8 8:19 Avon Belden Rd & Coventry Ct (SW)  
9 8:20 32713 Belle Rd  

10 8:21 Belle Rd & Lewis St  
11 8:21 Lewis St & Greenwood Dr  
12 8:22 Greenwood Dr & Redwood Blvd  
13 8:23 32651 Redwood Blvd  
14 8:24 32681 Surrey Ln  
15 8:25 32598 Surrey Ln  
16 8:26 32595 Carriage Ln  
17 8:27 Carriage Ln & Woodstock- STOP AT 1ST DRIVE ON WOODSTOCK AFTER TURN  
18 8:28 Redwood Blvd & Woodstock Dr  
19 8:28 Woodstock Dr & Greenwood Ct (NW)  
20 8:30  Turn around at Avon Lake HS  
21 8:31 282 Avon Belden Rd  
22 8:33 Elmwood & Beachwood Ave.  
23 8:35 Redwood Elementary  
24 8:54 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

   


